BCM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
A CBSE AFFILIATED SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO-2430414, CODE-16260
JAMNA BARBETIA ROAD, KHIRINDA, KRISHNAPRIYA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR,
WEST BENGAL -721140

LIST OF HOLIDAYS SESSION: 2024-2025

MONTH DATE DAY OCCASION
APRIL 10.04.2024 Wednesday Ramadan
: 15.04.2024 . Monday Poila Boishakh
01.05.024 Wednesday - May Day
VAY 20.05.2024 Monday ‘ .
to to Summer Vacation
11.06.2024 Tuesday
JUNE 17.06.2024 Monday Bakhri Eid
JULY 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
AUGUST 26.08.2024 Meonday Janmashtami
SEPTEMBER 16.09.2024 Monday Milad-Ul-Nabi
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02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
09.10,2024 Wednesday Diitgs Piija
OCTOBER To To Friday
X 18.10.2024 Vacation
31.10.2024 Thursday
01.11.2024 Friday to Diwali Vacation
NOVEMBER 04.11.2024 Monday ‘ :
15.11.2024 Friday LR Sk
) Jayanti
DECEMBER 23.12.2024 Monday
to to Winter Vacation
: 02.01.2025 Thursday
JANUARY 15.01.2025 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
, ‘ 23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Birthday
FEBRUARY 03.02.2025 Monday Saraswati Puja
' 14.03.2025 Friday
MARCH to to Holi
15.03.2025 Saturday
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